Oklahoma 4-H and Open Horse Show Judges List

Name Email Phone Address Addltlor?al Cortn-alet-ed
number Information certification
321 NW 3" st
-612- ’
Anderson, 2APerformancehorses@gmail.com 40>-6 Perkins OK 1/15/2022
Shannon 6797
74059
Bennet, . 620-341- Claremore, OK
Pamela Mulegirl76 @yahoo.com 0714 24019 1/15/2022
3352054330
Brid , . . . 918-915- . .
réogr?nnr::n rockingdiamondbleather@live.com 0132 Rd, Big Cabin 1/15/2022
0K, 74332
Buckley, 602-725- 13693 CR 577
' 1/26/2020
Scott scottbuckly@buckleyfarms.com 2693 Anna, TX NRHA card /26/
Di Santi, . . 719-369- | Avondale, CO
. . . . ’ 1/26/2020
Britani Britani.di_santi@outlook.com 6722 210022 /26/
Frizzell 405-714-
! hleyl fri il. 1/15/2022
Ashley ashleylynnfrizz@gmail.com 6389 /15/20
12004 Royal
Goins, . . 405-830- Coach Dr,
Alexandra Alexgoins2012@gmail.com 8065 Yukon, OK 1/15/22
73099
Gross, jgross@cloud.edu 573-291- 517 Peck Ave. 1/27/2018




Jamie 2267 Concordia, KS
66901
Hamilton- 561-252- 113 Sharp St.
Pledger, Jhpledgerl@gmail.com Perkins, OK PHBA, PoAC 1/15/22
7326
Janell 74059
Holland, . 918-978- 676 N 429 Pryor
Jessie Jesskorverl5@gmail.com 3860 oK 1/15/2022
Box 192
Holland, info@signatureequine.com 641-740- PO O,X 9
. . . Morris, OK 1/27/2018
Tabitha facebook.com/signatureequine 2155
74445
18901
Howard ) 785-268- Bradshaw Ln
) M jhowardl hoo.com . 1/26/2020
Martin jhoward13@yahoo.co 0869 Thackerville, 126/
OK 73459
3872 CR 3504 PoAC, ASHA, AQHA
Hughes, . . . 209-304- .
:rg] ii:s FromBeginnersToWinners@gmail.com 9171 Sulphur Springs, prohorseman, SHA- 1/27/2019
& TX 75482 Western
114 N. EIm
J , 405-537- R
ones chelsap@okstate.edu Union City, OK 1/26/2019
Chelsea 2178
73090
8 Pecan Drive
J , o 405-640- . !
umper lauriedzj@aol.com Stillwater, OK ABRA, POA, FDHR 1/26/2019
Laurie 9962
74075
1611 Briarcliff
Lundy, . . 405-826- Ct,
L h2014 l. 1/15/2022
Michelle aricaph2014@gmail.com 4987 Norman OK /15/20
73071
4832 SW
Murphy, . . 816-682- Davis Dr
Equineriders@gmail.com . 1/26/2020
Kathy q @sg 5004 Lees Summit, /26
MO 64083
498 Johnson NASMA, NMDA, AMA
R , . 479-438- ! ! !
If;rlctjs kelleyreames@hotmail.com 0103 Cemetery Rd. Arkansas state judges 1/27/2018

Paris, Arkansas

list




10825 Sherree

-209-
Rees, Jarrod Jarrod@IDCOKC.com 40:3329 Ave, Mustang 1/15/2022
OK 73064
PO Box 14
Reynolds, reynosyd@gmail.com S19-432- (gm (Z)); ng AQHA level 1 1/26/2020
Sydney ynosyd@s : 9996 yon, NRCHA
79015
638 Cross
Rotert, . . 918-892- Timbers Blvd,
Jeron jeronrotert@icloud.com 5863 Salpulpa, OK 1/15/2022
73127
‘ ‘ 940-872- 3(?40 Pleasant
Truax, Liz Liz.truax@yahoo.com 0497 Hill Rd, Sunset 1/27/2019
TX 76270
7787 SW
Regional ARHA, FQHR, ASHA,
Watson, barlquarterhorses@gmail.com 479-644- Airport Rd, PHBA, IBHA, ABRA, 1/27/2019
Butch 1930 .
Bentonville AR PoAC
72713
1107 S. 13"
214- -
Wendt, Awendtl@windstream.net 4578 1 recumseh, OK EXCA, ASHA 1/27/2018
Alicia 8956
74873
1001 West
Wells 903-440- Bonham Ave
’ Nathan.wells@tamuc.edu 1/26/2020
Nathan @ 3630 Cooper, TX /26/
75432
Wimbush,
Robin robinagriggs@yahoo.com 479-200- 1/26/2020
} 9277
Griggs
PO Box 789
Yarbrough, ) ) 806-216-
Jerryg jerryyarbrough@hotmail.com 0433 Meeker, OK 1/26/2020

74855




